Part#: GPFM115-48 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 115W In Stock: 4085
RFQ
Part#: GPFN Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY In Stock: 283
RFQ
Part#: GPFM115-48G Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 80W In Stock: 564
RFQ
Part#: GPFMR13 Manufacturers: 3M
Description: GOLD PRIVACY FILTER MACBOOK 13" In Stock: 2177
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-48G Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 180W In Stock: 282
RFQ
Part#: GPFM115-5 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5.1V 115W In Stock: 5657
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-48 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 180W In Stock: 5839
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-15G Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 180W In Stock: 251
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-15 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 180W In Stock: 5942
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-24G Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 180W In Stock: 280
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-28 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 28V 180W In Stock: 5329
RFQ
Part#: GPFMP13 Manufacturers: 3M
Description: GOLD PRIVACY FILTER MACBOOK 13" In Stock: 1756
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-24 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 180W In Stock: 4489
RFQ
Part#: GPFM115-5G Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5.1V 80W In Stock: 539
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-5 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5.1V 180W In Stock: 5578
RFQ
Part#: GPFMA13 Manufacturers: 3M
Description: GOLD PRIVACY FILTER MACBOOK 13" In Stock: 2035
RFQ
Part#: GPFMA11 Manufacturers: 3M
Description: GOLD PRIVACY FILTER MACBOOK 11" In Stock: 2373
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-12G Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 180W In Stock: 4933
RFQ
Part#: GPFM250-12 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 180W In Stock: 4903
RFQ
Part#: GPFMR15 Manufacturers: 3M
Description: GOLD PRIVACY FILTER MACBOOK 15" In Stock: 1778
RFQ
GPFM250-28G
Part Number GPFM250-28G
Manufacturer Ault / SL Power
Description AC/DC CONVERTER 28V 180W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 265 pcs
Product Photo GPFM250-28G-001.jpg , GPFM250-28G-002.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Voltage - Output 4 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 28V
Voltage - Input 85 ~ 264 VAC
Type Open Frame
Size / Dimension 8.00" L x 5.00" W x 1.75" H (203.2mm x 127.0mm x 44.5mm)
Series GPFM250
Power (Watts) 180W (250W Forced Air)
Other Names 271-2654
GPFM25028G
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Minimum Load Required No
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Adjustable Output, PFC, Remote Sense, Standby Output, Universal Input
Efficiency 75%
Detailed Description Open Frame AC DC Converter 1 Output 28V 6.5A 85 ~ 264 VAC Input
Current - Output (Max) 6.5A
Approvals CE, cURus, TUV
Applications Medical
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Ault / SL Power series electronic components. We have 265 pieces of Ault / SL Power GPFM250-28G in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for GPFM250-28G
GPFM250-28G Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy GPFM250-28G with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
GPFM250-28G Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ault / SL Power Hong Kong
AC/DC CONVERTER 28V 180W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
GPFC250, GPFM250 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
GPFM250-28G
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com